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氮⽓弹簧 氮⽓弹簧接头

代码 � 类型

ADL81 氮⽓弹簧接头

8
交期Delivery

发货天
本产品发货时间不含周⽇请按图⽰订货

ADL81-04A
型号��

代码 规格
04AADL81

表⾯处理

镀铬

镀彩铬
⼀

镀铬
镀铬
镀铬
镀铬
⼀

材质

Q235

Q235

SUS304

Q235

SUS304

形状

U型

扁头

球头

规格
04A

12A

52A

56A

62A

66A

52B

62B

56B

56C

66B

代码

ADL81

型号

形状:U型
规格:04A� 规格:10A� 规格:20A

形状:扁头
规格:12A� 规格:52A� 规格:56A� 规格:62A� 规格:66A

形状:球头
规格:52B� 规格:62B� 规格:56B� 规格:66B

注：带()的尺⼨仅供参考

形状:球头
规格:56C� 组装尺⼨
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